
Position Number Name Model Best Last seen Lap count

1 91 Vaclavoviclukas Kawasaki ZX6R 01:46.032 15:27:15.824 8

2 130 Sykoraales Yamaha 01:47.624 15:27:24.390 8

3 69 Hornychpetr Yamaha R6 01:48.562 15:27:32.880 8

4 59 Ulkowskigrzegorz Yamaha R6 01:48.728 15:27:41.217 8

5 14 Baresdavid Triumph Daytona 675 01:50.064 15:27:48.237 8

6 165 Jandafrantisek Honda CBR 600RR 01:49.856 15:27:48.576 8

7 222 Supakangelo Honda CBR 600RR 01:52.368 15:28:09.310 8

8 144 Mrstikjan Triumph Daytona 675 01:52.667 15:28:11.625 8

9 188 Kabourektomas Yamaha R6 01:53.322 15:28:19.502 8

10 923 Dvorakmichal Kawasaki ZX6R 01:54.354 15:28:33.538 8

11 86 Vitekpetr Kawasaki Ninja ZX6R 01:54.602 15:28:40.938 8

12 4 Nippersebastian Honda CBR 600RR 01:55.556 15:28:42.211 8

13 108 Achtelikmarcin Ducati 848 01:56.957 15:28:43.078 8

14 58 Antosradek Yamaha R6 01:57.346 15:28:51.489 8

15 317 Serbusradek Triumph Daytona 675 01:56.128 15:28:56.604 8

16 510 Neuhaeusserbjoern Suzuki GSXR 600 01:59.645 15:29:10.742 8
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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Vaclavoviclukas A 01:46.032 01:46.032 00:00.000 00:06.706 00:00.000 00:03.161 8
Sykoraales A 01:47.624 00:01.592 00:01.592 00:05.114 00:01.592 00:01.569 8
Hornychpetr A 01:48.562 00:00.938 00:02.530 00:04.176 00:02.530 00:00.630 8
Ulkowskigrzegorz A 01:48.728 00:00.166 00:02.696 00:04.009 00:02.696 00:00.464 8
Jandafrantisek A 01:49.856 00:01.127 00:03.824 00:02.882 00:03.824 00:00.662 8
Baresdavid B 01:50.064 00:00.208 00:04.032 00:02.673 00:00.000 00:03.637 8
Supakangelo B 01:52.368 00:02.304 00:06.336 00:00.369 00:02.304 00:01.333 8
Mrstikjan B 01:52.667 00:00.298 00:06.635 00:00.071 00:02.602 00:01.035 8
Kabourektomas INS 01:53.322 00:00.655 00:07.290 00:00.584 00:00.000 00:00.000 8
Dvorakmichal A 01:54.354 00:01.032 00:08.322 00:01.616 00:08.322 00:05.161 8
Vitekpetr B 01:54.602 00:00.248 00:08.570 00:01.864 00:04.537 00:00.899 8
Nippersebastian B 01:55.556 00:00.953 00:09.524 00:02.817 00:05.491 00:01.853 8
Serbusradek C 01:56.128 00:00.571 00:10.096 00:03.389 00:00.000 00:01.758 8
Achtelikmarcin B 01:56.957 00:00.829 00:10.925 00:04.218 00:06.892 00:03.254 8
Antosradek D 01:57.346 00:00.389 00:11.314 00:04.608 00:00.000 00:00.000 8
Neuhaeusserbjoern C 01:59.645 00:02.298 00:13.613 00:06.906 00:03.517 00:01.758 8


